
 

MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR Hospital, Talegaon (D) 

Department of Biochemistry 

1
st
 MBBS (2025-2026) 

   

Lecture schedule for the Month of February 2026 
 

Date Day Time 
Compe- 

tencies 
Subtopic Teacher 

03/02/26 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 4.1 Metabolism of Lipid - IV Dr. Chaudhari 

04/02/26 Wed 10.00 - 11.00 am BC 4.1 Metabolism of Lipid - V Dr. Chaudhari 

06/02/26 Fri 8.00 – 9.00 am BC 4.1 Metabolism of Lipid - VI Dr. Chaudhari 

10/02/26 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 5.4 Metabolism of Protein - I Dr. Dhat 

11/02/26 Wed 10.00 - 11.00 am BC 5.4 Metabolism of Protein - II Dr. Chaudhari 

13/02/26 Fri 8.00 – 9.00 am BC 5.4 Metabolism of Protein - III Dr. Chaudhari 

17/02/26 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 5.4 Metabolism of Protein - IV Dr. Chaudhari 

18/02/26 Wed 10.00 - 11.00 am BC 5.4 Metabolism of Protein - V Dr. Dhat 

20/02/26 Fri 8.00 – 9.00 am BC 5.4 Metabolism of Protein - VI Dr. Dhat 

21/02/26 Sat 8.00 – 9.00 am 
BC 6.1 

Integration of Metabolism & 

starvation  
Dr. Bhatia 

24/02/26 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 

11.1 
Renal Function Tests Dr. Chaudhari 

25/02/26 Wed 10.00 - 11.00 am 
BC 5.8 Metabolism of Heamoglobin  Dr. Chaudhari 

27/02/26 Fri 8.00 – 9.00 am 
BC 5.8 Metabolism of Heamoglobin  Dr. Chaudhari 

                                                                                                 

 

 

 
  



 
 

MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR Hospital, Talegaon (D) 

Department of Biochemistry 

1
st
 MBBS (2025-2026) 

Practical/ SDL/ SGT/ Tutorial/ LD schedule for the Month of February 2026 

 

Time: 11 am to 1 pm  

 

Date Day Batch Progm Competencies Subtopics Teacher 

03/02/26 Tue C SGT 

BC 14.7 Estimation of Blood glucose 

by glucometer  
Dr. Kokane 04/02/26 Wed A SGT 

05/02/26 Thu B SGT 

06/02/26 Fri C Practical 

BC 14.12 

 

Estimation of Serum 

Cholesterol 

 

Dr. Gore 09/02/26 Mon A Practical 

10/02/26 Tue B Practical 

11/02/26 Wed C Practical  

 

BC 14.15  

 

Estimation of High Density 

Lipoprotein (HDL) & 

Triacylglycerol 

Dr. Gore 12/02/26 Thu A Practical 

13/02/26 Fri B Practical 

16/02/26 Mon C Tutorial 

BC 4.1 Metabolism of Lipids Dr. Bhatia 17/02/26 Tue A Tutorial 

18/02/26 Wed B Tutorial 

19/02/26 Thu C ECE 

BC 3.2-3.6 & 

4.1-4.2 
Metabolism of carbohydrates 

& Lipid 
All Teachers  20/02/26 Fri A ECE 

23/02/26 Mon B ECE 

24/02/26 Tue C Practical 

BC 14.8 Estimation of Blood Urea   Dr. Gore 25/02/26 Wed A Practical 

26/02/26 Thu B Practical 

27/02/26 Fri C LD 

BC 14.21 
Quality control  Mrs. Chaudhari 02/03/26 Mon A LD 

04/03/26 Wed B LD 

 

                                                                                                
 

 


